inspired™* humidification system and breathing circuits product ordering information
Optimal temperature and
humidity for added patient comfort.
Humidifier - VHB20
51004441
Order number†† Model number Description Qty.
51004441
VHB20

51007093 510-055 Vent-X Infant Single-Limb Heated Circuit
High flow single-limb circuits
Product ordering information
Product Order
number
Model
number Description Qty.
51051064 510-009 1.5m Single-Limb Neonatal Heated Breathing Circuit with Water trap, Disposable†
10 / Box
51048400 510-008 1.5m Single-Limb Adult Heated Breathing Circuit with Water trap, Disposable†
51005683 510-036 1.5m Dual-Limb Adult Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable with Vent-X
Technology†
51005681 510-035 1.5m Dual-Limb Neonatal Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable with Vent-X
Technology†
51050996 510-031 1.7m Dual-Limb Pediatric Embedded Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable†
51006884 510-029 1.7m Dual-Limb Adult Embedded Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable
51010600 n/a Catheter Mount 15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap† 100 / Box
Single / dual limb circuits / catheter mount
Product Order
number
Model
number Description Qty.
51006113
511-008B-C20 51002881 Auto-Feed Adult Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box
511-008B-C20 51048400 1.5m Single-Limb Adult Heated Breathing Circuit with Water trap,
Disposable
511-008B-C20 51010600 Catheter Mount
15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap
51006121
511-031-C20 51002881 Auto-Feed Adult Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box
511-031-C20 51050996 1.7m Dual-Limb Pediatric Embedded Heated Breathing Circuit,
Disposable
511-031-C20 51010600 Catheter Mount
15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap
51006114
511-009B-C10 51003667 Auto-Feed Neonatal Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box
511-009B-C10 51051064 1.5m Single-Limb Neonatal Heated Breathing Circuit with Water trap,
Disposable
511-009B-C10 51010600 Catheter Mount
15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap
51006120
511-031-C10 51003667 Auto-Feed Neonatal Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box
511-031-C10 51050996 1.7m Dual-Limb Pediatric Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable
511-031-C10 51010600 Catheter Mount 15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with
Tethered Cap
Consumable kits (circuits, chamber, and mount)
Product ordering information
Product ordering information
Product Order
number
Model
number Description Qty.
51006119 511-036-C20
51002881 Auto-Feed Adult Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box51005683 1.5m Dual-Limb Adult Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable with Vent-X
Technology
51010600 Catheter Mount 15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap
51006118 511-035-C10
51003667 Auto-Feed Neonatal Humidification Chamber, Disposable
10 / Box51005681 1.5m Dual-Limb Neonatal Heated Breathing Circuit, Disposable with
Vent-X Technology
51010600 Catheter Mount 15mm x 6" Tubing, Double Swivel Wye with Tethered Cap